Regd Office:-Vidyut Bhawan, Jyoti Nagar, Jaipur- 302005 

Email-GST@RVPN.CO.IN 
Web site - wwW.rvpn.co.in 

Notice lInviting Bid 

Hiring of Professional services for the GST Law 

Compliance Audit for the FY 2022-23 along with thel 
preparation of GSTR9 & GSTR9C 

CAO(P&C)/AO(P&C-I)/GST/ 

Rs. 1,77,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Seven 

Thousand only) (inclusive of GST@18%) 

18-09-2023 at 17.00 AM 

26-09-2023 at 15.00 AM 

CAO/P&c/B.N,-9031002301 

|26-09-2023 2.30 PM 

Rs. 750/- + GST @18% 

Nil 

Sealed bids are invited from limited bidders for procuring the services related to GST audit for